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Conditional Messages: 

Individual Summary Page 

DUID Number Class  Status 
VALID 

Date of Birth Scx 

All Addresses On File 

Height State Of Birth

Restrictions 
Endorsements 

Issue Date 
Duplicate 

Expiration Date om Date 

SSN Form Number 

Driver License Transa how 
Transaction 

Record DUID Number Date 
Issue 
Date 

Update Time 
Lie Issue Type 

Type 
Change 
Type 

FL Disp 

View 03-23-06 
04-21- 

04 
03-24-06 
00:22:59 

RCT Reinstatement None 

10-11-05 
04-21- 

04 
10-11-05 
11:51:13 

DL Duplicate None Lost View 

04-01-05 
04-21- 

04 
04-02-05 
00:08:35 

DL Duplicate None Stolen View 

02-09-05 
04-21- 

04 
02-09-05 
11:26:26 

DL Duplicate None Lost 

07-23-04 
04-21- 07-23-04 

04 14:10:34 
DL Duplicate None Lost View 

https://www.hsmv.flejn.net/servlet/DLSummary 6/5/2006 

SDNY_GM_02764085 

SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER PARAGRAPHS 7, 8, 9, 10, 15, and 17 

EFTA_00250927 

EFTA01333813
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View 04-21-04 

View 

04-21-
04 

1 01-08-03 1 1-9-' I  99 

View 

View 

View 

View 

View 

View 

02-21-01 11-19-
99 

01-12-01 
11-19-

99 

06-23-00 
11-19-

99 

04-21-04 
09:11:18 
01-08-03 
11:00:49 

02-21-01 
08:05:55 

01-12-01 
08:22:40 

06-23.00 
12:27:23 

Renewal 

Duplicate 

DL Duplicate 

DL Replacement 

DL Duplicate 

01-26-00 

06-23-99 

11-19- I 01-26-00 
99  07:49:51 

09-09-
93 

09-09-

06-23-99 
14:09:22 

08-07-98 
13:24:09 

DL 

DL 

08-07-98 
93 

Historical Driver License Activity 

Photo Array 

DI. 

None 

None Los( 

None Lost 

None 

None 

Replacement r None 

Duplicate 

Surrendered 

Surrendered 

Surrendered 

None Surrendered 

Duplicate None Surrendered 

Vehicle Insurance 

( Signature Array 

New Search Main Menu 

Previous Vehicles 

inips://wwvi.hsmv.fIcjn.net/servlet/DLSumniary 6/5/2006 

SDNY_GM_02764086 

SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER PARAGRAPHS 7, 8, 9, 10, 15, and 17 

EFTA_00250928 

EFTA01333814


